
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
issued as follows: 

Sr 
No 

Drug 
Code 

Item with 
Description 

Technical Specification

1 S-410 Dengue NS-
1 ELISA kit 

As per page no. 
f. 
Calibrator in the form of 
recombinant antigen with 
preservatives and 

 
                                           B- Date Extension Corrigendum
 

S.N 
 

Reference of tender document

1 
Last Date and Time for Online Submission of 
Tender 

2 
Date and Time of Opening of Technical BID
COVER 'A' 

 

    All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

1 

Corrigendum-3, date 26-12-2024 

UPMSCL/Drugs-222/24 dated 14-11-2024, a corrigendum is being 

A- Technical Corrigendum 

ANNEXURE – A 

Schedule of Requirement 

Technical Specification 
 

Revised Specification

As per page no. 36, Point no: 

Calibrator in the form of 
recombinant antigen with 
preservatives and antibiotics. 

Point ‘ f (Calibrator in the form of recombinant antigen 
with preservatives and antibiotic)
specification is optional. 
Further, Random sampling of each supplied dengue kit 
lot/batch may be done by UPMSCL to ensure quality of kit.

Date Extension Corrigendum 

Reference of tender document Existing date 

Submission of 26-12- 2024 UPTO 15:00 Hrs.  
 

07-01

Date and Time of Opening of Technical BID- 26-12- 2024, UPTO 15:30 Hrs  
 

07-01

conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
 
 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 

Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226002 

a corrigendum is being 

Specification 

Calibrator in the form of recombinant antigen 
with preservatives and antibiotic)’of  technical 

of each supplied dengue kit 
lot/batch may be done by UPMSCL to ensure quality of kit. 

Revised date 

01-2024 UPTO 15:00 Hrs.  
 

01- 2024 UPTO 15:30 Hrs.  
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


